
Inscrits : 41 Partants : 38 33,3319 4

Arrivée dossard

Place Nom et prénom Club Sx Cat N° Licence Temps

1 111 RISI Lorenzo ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018067 01:19:23,000

2 137 BOURLIERE THIBAULT CSAND M D2 2442022012

3 141 DUPLAND FREDERIC U.C.BELLEVILLOISE M D1 2469027066

4 103 BAUDIN Raphael A.S.C. MACOT LA PLAGNE M D2 2473062043

5 101 DECAILLOZ Alexandre A.C. LYON VAISE M D2 2469003013

6 118 CHATTON Alexandre V.C. FEURS/BALBIGNY M D2 2442037067

7 132 RODESCHINI VINCENT ECL MONTPLAISIR M D2 2469064018

8 113 GUILLET David GUIDON BLETTERANOIS M D2 1139033056

9 105 CHARVOLIN Lionel COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME M D2 2469040060

10 127 PARA  JEREMY V.C. VALRONAS M D2 2426009031

11 131 LAUZEILLE STEPHANE VC FRANCHEVILLE M D3 2469048032

PRIX DE FLEURIE SOUVENIR ALAIN CANARD samedi 22 avril 2017

Pass'D1 D2, Pass'D3 D4

Classement
Moyenne :

11 131 LAUZEILLE STEPHANE VC FRANCHEVILLE M D3 2469048032

12 114 LIGNEY Florent LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION M D3 2469026074

13 120 LAUBAL Hervé V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS M D2 2469034371

14 112 SOUVRAIN Julien ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018071

15 134 POLLOCE JOHANN ES CHAUFFAILLE M D1 0571012065

16 107 CHERBLANC Frédéric ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018020

17 135 LAC STEPHANE ES CHAUFFAILLE M D1 0571012023

18 108 DE VERTEUIL Jean marc ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018075

19 123 BOURG Nicolas VELO CLUB DOLOIS M D3 1139028418

20 124 LAVRY Boris VELO CLUB DOLOIS M D3 1139028093

21 122 BERNARDIN Sébastien VELO CLUB D`AMBERIEU M D4 2401009297

22 106 BACHE Antoine E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE M D1 2401004101

23 109 EVEN Nicolas ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018055

24 104 VIEILLEFONT David CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAISM D2 2401012005

25 117 BERNARD Samuel V.C. FEURS/BALBIGNY M D2 2442037121

26 129 DEVI CAMILLE OCP F D3 2113921330

27 116 MIEL Ludovic ST DENIS CYCLISME M D3 2401007103

28 130 DEVROUTE CAMILLE ASPTT DIJON F D3 0521041027

29 140 VIOLON EMILIEN ST DENIS CYCLISME M D2 2401007044



Inscrits : 41 Partants : 38 33,3319 4

Arrivée dossard

Place Nom et prénom Club Sx Cat N° Licence Temps

PRIX DE FLEURIE SOUVENIR ALAIN CANARD samedi 22 avril 2017

Pass'D1 D2, Pass'D3 D4

Classement
Moyenne :

30 102 MARCONNET Patrice A.C. LYON VAISE M D2 2469003083 1 tour

31 125 DUCOTE Jean michel VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN M D3 0571013090 1 tour

32 138 BOUVEYRON VINCENT VIRIAT TEAM M D2 2401015025 1 tour

33 121 ANGLERAND Jerome VELO CLUB D`AMBERIEU M D2 2401009118 1 tour

34 119 ODIER Jean pierre V.C. VAULX EN VELIN M D2 2469059183 1 tour

35 128 VELON MICKAEL E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE M D2 2401005027 abandon

36 133 TRIBOULET REMY AC T POPEY M D2 2469001245 abandon

37 136 MOISSONNIER HERVE COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME M D4 2469040109 abandon

38 139 WU LIANGHAO LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION M D4 2469026032 abandon

39 110 GUILLEMAUD Rémy ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018066 n partant

40 115 BEY Florian ST DENIS CYCLISME M D1 2401007125 n partant40 115 BEY Florian ST DENIS CYCLISME M D1 2401007125 n partant

41 126 PELLETIER David VELO SPORT MACONNAIS M D1 0571054201 n partant

1 111 RISI Lorenzo ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018067
2 137 BOURLIERE THIBAULT CSAND M D2 2442022012

3 141 DUPLAND FREDERIC U.C.BELLEVILLOISE M D1 2469027066

4 103 BAUDIN Raphael A.S.C. MACOT LA PLAGNE M D2 2473062043

5 101 DECAILLOZ Alexandre A.C. LYON VAISE M D2 2469003013

6 118 CHATTON Alexandre V.C. FEURS/BALBIGNY M D2 2442037067

7 132 RODESCHINI VINCENT ECL MONTPLAISIR M D2 2469064018

8 113 GUILLET David GUIDON BLETTERANOIS M D2 1139033056

9 105 CHARVOLIN Lionel COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME M D2 2469040060

10 127 PARA  JEREMY V.C. VALRONAS M D2 2426009031

11 120 LAUBAL Hervé V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS M D2 2469034371

12 112 SOUVRAIN Julien ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018071

13 134 POLLOCE JOHANN ES CHAUFFAILLE M D1 0571012065

14 107 CHERBLANC Frédéric ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018020

CLASSEMENT PASS D1/D2



Inscrits : 41 Partants : 38 33,3319 4

Arrivée dossard

Place Nom et prénom Club Sx Cat N° Licence Temps

PRIX DE FLEURIE SOUVENIR ALAIN CANARD samedi 22 avril 2017

Pass'D1 D2, Pass'D3 D4

Classement
Moyenne :

15 135 LAC STEPHANE ES CHAUFFAILLE M D1 0571012023

16 108 DE VERTEUIL Jean marc ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018075

17 106 BACHE Antoine E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE M D1 2401004101

18 109 EVEN Nicolas ECO VILLEURBANNAIS M D2 2469018055

19 104 VIEILLEFONT David CERCLE CYCLISTE CHATILLONNAISM D2 2401012005

20 117 BERNARD Samuel V.C. FEURS/BALBIGNY M D2 2442037121

21 140 VIOLON EMILIEN ST DENIS CYCLISME M D2 2401007044

22 102 MARCONNET Patrice A.C. LYON VAISE M D2 2469003083 1 tour

23 138 BOUVEYRON VINCENT VIRIAT TEAM M D2 2401015025 1 tour

24 121 ANGLERAND Jerome VELO CLUB D`AMBERIEU M D2 2401009118 1 tour

25 119 ODIER Jean pierre V.C. VAULX EN VELIN M D2 2469059183 1 tour25 119 ODIER Jean pierre V.C. VAULX EN VELIN M D2 2469059183 1 tour

1 131 LAUZEILLE STEPHANE VC FRANCHEVILLE M D3 2469048032

2 114 LIGNEY Florent LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION M D3 2469026074

3 123 BOURG Nicolas VELO CLUB DOLOIS M D3 1139028418

4 124 LAVRY Boris VELO CLUB DOLOIS M D3 1139028093

5 122 BERNARDIN Sébastien VELO CLUB D`AMBERIEU M D4 2401009297

6 129 DEVI CAMILLE OCP F D3 2113921330

7 116 MIEL Ludovic ST DENIS CYCLISME M D3 2401007103

8 130 DEVROUTE CAMILLE ASPTT DIJON F D3 0521041027

9 125 DUCOTE Jean michel VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN M D3 0571013090 1 tour

CLASSEMENT PASS D3/D4


